
PURELINK FiberX Series - HDMI 4K Fiber Portsaver
Extender mit SLS

FX-P350
EAN 4251364712146

FiberX® - FX Series. HDMI 4K Pigtail Fiber Optic Extender. 1xSC
Multimode (Single Fiber). 4K up to 1000m. Plug & Play (CEC, EDID,
HDCP). Included in delivery: Transmitter (TX), Receiver (RX), 2x USB
Cable, Manual EN/DT. Connections Output connector(s) Status LED:
power, video and HDCP status Power connector(s) Tx: 5V1A USB or
HDMI | Rx: 5 Control connector(s) Firmware via USB Connector 1 Tx:
HDMI Plug | Rx: SC Simplex Socket Connector 2 Tx: SC Simplex Buchse
| Rx: HDMI Socket Dimensions Con.1 HDMI: 37 x 18 x 14 mm
Dimensions Con.2 SC Modul: 88 x 30 x 12 mm Contacts 24kt.
gold-plated Electric signal Maximum data rate 18 Gbps Maximum pixel
clock / bandwidth 18 Gbps Standards Laser Wavelength HSL: 780, 800,
825, 850 nm; LSL: HDCP Yes CEC Yes EDID Yes Cable Type Glass fiber
pigtail ex Lenght HDMI: 270mm | USB: 1000mm Inner conductor

material Copper / fiberglass Outer material PVC / aluminum Outer
diameter HDMI: ca. 6mm Mechanical Power supply USB 5V Power
consumption Tx: 1,5W/2W / Rx: 0, Operating temperature 0°C bis
+50°C Storage temperature -40°C bis +85°C Humidity 10% bis 90%
Enclosure aluminum, passiva ge Dimensions 110,5 x 35,5 x 11 x
Signal transmission Supported standards HDMI 1.4 + 2.0, SC Fiber,
HDCP (1.4/2.2), etc. Transmission modes Digital audio and video
signals with 0 frames delay Supported Colors Up to HDR 10, HDR 12
and Dolby Vision, RGB, YCbCr 4:4:4, YCbCr 4:2:2, YCbCr 4:2:0
Supported audio standards Up to Dolby Atmos bzw. DTS HD Master
Audio Maximum resolution 4K / UltraHD / 20160p (4096x2160)
@60Hz, 4:4:4 Additional Safety CE, FCC, REACH, ROHS Colour Black

• AOC - Active Optical Cable: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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